Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-157 (Din Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze,Gold /Tin plated
Operating Temperature:-55 C ~ + 105 C
Contact current Rating:1 A 100V AC
Dielectric Withstanding:250V AC 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:30m ohm Max.
MATERIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
ELECTRICAL
04=4 PIN Or-3 Pin,5 Pin,6 Pin,7 Pin,8 Pin
Product No KLS1-157A-04-B.:
Pos NO. .
Type:157A or 157B
B=Black
KLS1-157B：
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-158 (Din Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze,Gold /Tin plated
Operating Temperature:-55 C ~ + 105 C
Contact current Rating:1 A 100V AC
Dielectric Withstanding:250V AC 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:30m ohm Max.
MATERIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
ELECTRICAL
04=4 PIN Or-6 Pin,7 Pin,8 Pin
Product No KLS1-158A-04-B.:
Pos NO. .
Type:158A
B=Black
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-159 (Din Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze,Gold /Tin plated
Operating Temperature:-55 C ~ + 105 C
Contact current Rating:1 A 100V AC
Dielectric Withstanding:250V AC 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:30m ohm Max.
MATERIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
ELECTRICAL
05=5 Pin
Product No KLS1-159A-05-B.:
Pos NO. .
Type:159A or 159B
B=Black
KLS1-159B-05 SIZEKLS1-159A-05 SIZE
KLS1-291A DIN jack Without Shell Series
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0 or PPS
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze, Gold / Tin plated
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: -25 ~ + 70
Contact current Rating: 1 Amp 100VAC
2Amp 12VDC
Dielectric Withstanding: AC 1000V / min.
Insulation Resistance: 5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
Contact Resistance: 30m ohm Max.
Insertion force: 4.5Kgf Max
Withdrawal Force:0.8Kgf Min
Life:5000 cycles
MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL
ºC ºC
/
/
Ⅰ
DIN JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DIN JACK Without ShellSeries
Product NO.: KLS1 - 291A - 4 B
Pos. NO.
Connector
Pin Number
3 3P 4 4P 5 5P 6 6P 7 7P 8 8P 13 13P
:
= = = = = = =
Color : B=Black
KLS1-288L Mini din jack SeriesWith Shell
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0 or PPS
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze, Gold / Tin plated
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: -25 ~ + 70
Contact current Rating: 1 Amp 100VAC
2Amp 12VDC
Dielectric Withstanding: AC 1000V / min.
Insulation Resistance: 5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
Contact Resistance: 30m ohm Max.
Insertion force: 4.5Kgf Max
Withdrawal Force:0.8Kgf Min
Life:5000 cycles
MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL
ºC ºC
/
/
Ⅰ
MINI DIN JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Connector
DIN JACK With ShellSeries
Product NO.: KLS1 - 291L - 4 B
Pos. NO.
Pin Number
3 3P 4 4P 5 5P 6 6P 7 7P 8 8P 13 13P
:
= = = = = = =
Color : B=Black
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-292 (Din Jack 5.0mm 10.0mm pitch)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
05=5PIN Or-3 Pin,4 Pin,6 Pin,7 Pin,8 Pin
Product No KLS1-292L-05-B-5.0MM.:
Pos NO. .
223A=Without Phosphor Bronze Cover
292L=With steel Phosphor Bronze Cover
B=Black
Pitch:10.0mm Or 5.0mm
KLS1-292L-05-B-10.0MM SIZE:
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-293 (Din Jack 5.0mm pitch)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Insulator: PBT UL 94V-0
Shell: Brass, Nickel / Tin Plated or Tin Plated
Contact: Phosphor Bronze,Gold /Tin plated
Operating Temperature:-55 C ~ + 105 C
Contact current Rating:1 A 100V AC
Dielectric Withstanding:250V AC 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:5000M OHM min AT 500V DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:30m ohm Max.
MATERIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
ELECTRICAL
05=5PIN Or-3 Pin,4 Pin,6 Pin,7 Pin,8 Pin
Product No KLS1-293L-05-B-5.0MM.:
Pos NO. .
293A=Without Phosphor Bronze Cover
293L=With steel Phosphor Bronze Cover
B=Black
KLS1-293A Pitch:5.0mm SIZE: KLS1-293L Pitch:5.0mm TYPE:
Pitch:5.0mm
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-293 (Din Jack 10.0mm pitch)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
05=5PIN Or-3 Pin,4 Pin,6 Pin,7 Pin,8 Pin
Product No KLS1-293L-05-B-10.0MM.:
Pos NO. .
293A=Without Phosphor Bronze Cover
293L=With steel Phosphor Bronze Cover
B=Black
Pitch:10.0mm
KLS1-293A Pitch:10.0mm SIZE: KLS1-293L Pitch:10.0mm TYPE:
Ⅰ
Mini Din Connectors*Din Connectors Series
KLS1-296 (Din Plug and socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
P-Plug S-Socket
Product No KLS1-296-P-07.:
Pos NO. .
Series NO.
KLS1-296-S-SIZE:
07=7 PIN Or 3PIN 4PIN 5PIN 6PIN 8PIN
KLS1-294F MINI DIN Jack Solder assy with Cover Series
A. BOOT : PVC
B. MIDDLE HOOD : ABS
C. METAL PART : COPPER , NICKEL PLATED
D. INSULATOR : PC
E. PIN CONTACT : COPPER , SILVER
1. RATION: 100V AC 1A MAX or 12V DC 2A MAX.
2. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 50M OHM MIN at 250V DC.
3. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250 V AC / 1 MINUTE.
4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30M OHM MAX.
5. INSERTION FORCE: 4.5KG MAX.
6. WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 09.KG ~ 3KG.
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Ⅰ
MINI DIN JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
MINI DIN Jack Solder assy with
Cover Series
Product NO.: KLS1 - 294 - F 4 - B
Pos. NO.
Connector
Pin Number
3 3P 4 4P 5 5P 6 6P 7 7P 8 8P
:
= = = = = =
Color : B=Black G=Green P Purple=
M Male F Female= =
KLS1-294M MINI DIN Jack Solder assy with Cover Series
A. BOOT: PVC
B. SHELL : ABS
C. METAL SHIELD :
D. HOUSING : NYLON66 GLASS Fiber
E. CONTACT :
MATERIAL
Specification
+
BRASS NICKEL PLATED
BRASS SILVER PLATED
1. RATION: 100V AC 1A MAX or 12V DC 2A MAX.
2. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 50M OHM MIN at 250V DC.
3. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250 V AC / 1 MINUTE.
4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30M OHM MAX.
5. INSERTION FORCE: 4.5KG MAX.
6. WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 09.KG ~ 3KG.
Ⅰ
MINI DIN JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
MINI DIN Jack Solder assy with
Cover Series
Product NO.: KLS1 - 294 - M 4 - B
Pos. NO.
Connector
Pin Number
3 3P 4 4P 5 5P 6 6P 7 7P 8 8P
:
= = = = = =
Color : B=Black G=Green P Purple=
M Male F Female= =
KLS1-155 MINI DIN Jack Right Angle Single Type
Insulator: PBT , UL94v-0